

J.O. CODE WB-1159 CNR-WBBD16-001097-2017

12/2/2021

Today is fixed for Evidence.
One accused person file hazira.
Issue summons upon C.S.W 3,4and 5.
Hence the case is adjourned today.
Fix- 26/10/21 for Evidence.